
Circle : SE(DRON) Period:- 1.04.2012 to 31.03.2013

Division : EE(DRON-II)

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

III & Final Bill paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid
Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Details of works under A-2 Agreement

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3.8.12

3.8.12

3.7.12

02.04.12 30.4.12

9.7.12 7.8.12

1.5.11

14.6.11

9.3.12

30.3.12

25.5.12

4.7.11

16.5.12 14.6.12

1.64

Value of work

M/s. M.R. Construction 0.70

6.63

2.49

2.20

Shri. Rakesh S. Gharat

M/s. J.N. Patil Construction

M/s. M.N. Thakur

Shri. Anant Thakur

Shri. N.M. Bhoir

Shri. Sanjay B. Patil

Repairs to D/s of pipe culvert on Funde- Dongri road near 

Funde village at Dronagiri. Qtn No 82/11-12. Agency : 

Providing Barbed wire fencing to Channel reservation & 

around 12.5% scheme in Sector 27 ( Dongri village) at 

Dronagiri.( Part I) . Qtn No 81/11-12. 

Repairs & providing addl. RCC pipe line along existing 

pipe culvert in Sec-29 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 87/11-12. 

Desilting & maintennece of sewer line in Sec-29 and 30 at 

Dronagiri. Qtn No 54/11-12. 

Repairs to existing nallah in Sec-43A, Balai village at 

Dronagiri. Qtn No 86/11-12. 

Removal of Debris, grass & shrubs at various locations in 

Dronagiri. Qtn No 31/12-13. 

Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn 

No 89/11-12. 

Cleaning &mantenence of CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. 

Qtn No 48/11-12. 

Internal painting and allied works of CIDCO office building 

in Sec-14 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 80/11-12. 

Grass cutting & cleaning of plots of housing scheme C+R 

plot & garden plot in Sec-11 & 12 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 

84/11-12. 

Balance work of Repairs to D/s of pipe culvert on Funde- 

Dongri road near Funde village at Dronagiri. Qtn No 20/12-

13. 

4.56

Shri. S.M. Patil

Shri. Pritam Patil

 Shri. P. J Patil

Shri. Rakesh S. Gharat

4.58

1.41

4.5.12

4.5.12

3.30

13.6.11

30.6.12

2.91

4.69

7.5.12

29.4.12

24.8.12

Sr. No. Name of work  / Q. No. Date Of Start Date of  completion RemarksName of Agency



Value of work

Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn 

Sr. No. Name of work  / Q. No. Date Of Start Date of  completion RemarksName of Agency

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid21

12

15

16

17

18

19

20

13

14

18.6.12 17.7.12

21.6.12

31.08.1229.6.12

27.8.12

9.7.12 28.8.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

4.5.12 3.8.12

28.5.12

12.5.12

12.5.12

12.5.12

25.7.12

11.9.12

11.9.12

11.9.12

 Shri. Pritam M. Gharat

Shri.R.G. Patil

Shri.Pravin N. Bhoir

 Shri.L.A.Patil

 Sachin J. Mhatre

M/s. Sunil Construction

4.72

2.37

0.79

4.56

1.78

3.43

1.55

1.39

1.15

4.66

Shri. D.B. Patil

Shri. V.A. Mhatre

M/s. Gaondevi Associates

Shri. V.A. Mhatre

Desilting of hill side drain along the Karanja road from  

Mulekhand Phata to Chanje village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 

03/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from HighSchool to near Karanja jetty at  

Karanja Village Dronagiri . Qtn No 10/12-13. 

Desilting of nallah from Uran road culvert along Balai 

village to railway track at Dronagiri . Qtn No 24/12-13. 

Desilting of  drain from ONGC colony to Bapdev Mandir & 

in sector-43A at Dronagiri . Qtn No 11/12-13.

Repairs to road to Dongri village  at Dronagiri . Qtn No 

27/12-13.

Desilting of nallaha from railway track to Ugadi near 

kotnaka  at Dronagiri . Qtn No 32/12-13. 

Desilting of existing nalla around Funde village at 

Dronagiri . Qtn No 88/11-12.

Desilting ofchannel from ROB in sec-12 to Sec-14 along 

railway track at Dronagiri . Qtn No 28/12-13. 

Repairs to UCR wall facing to  creek area near 

crematorium in Panje village at  Dronagiri. Qtn No 19/12-

13. 

Desilting of hill side drain along the Karanja road from 

Masjid to Mulekhand Phata at Dronagiri. Qtn No 02/12-13. 



Value of work

Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn 

Sr. No. Name of work  / Q. No. Date Of Start Date of  completion RemarksName of Agency

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

WIP

I RA

WIP

I RA

27

28

29

30

31

22

23

24

25

26

12.5.12 11.9.12

3.7.12 2.9.12

23.8.12 22.8.13

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.12 11.9.12

M/s. S. Chandra & Co.

  M/s. Om sai Yogeshwar Const. Co.

Kiran P. Mhatre

Vaibhav M. Patil

Vaibhav M. Patil

Vaibhav M. Patil

Shri Sharad Hari Gowari

Shri Shridhar G. Mali

Shri Anil M. Mhatre

 M/s. Gaondevi Associates 1.00

0.57

1.45

4.62

2.89

1.60

1.69

1.65

1.97

0.68

Providing & fixing FRP Flap Gates to outlet structure of 

Holding Pond No.1   at Dronagiri . Qtn No40/12-13. 

Pconstruction of slab culvert & protection of UCR masonry 

wall for approach road to Sathghar village near Karanja   

at Dronagiri . Qtn No. 33/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from  Mulekhand phata To mulekhand 

village at  Dronagiri  . Qtn No 04/12-13. 

Desilting of Nallah along  the road from Chanje  to 

Highschool  at  Karnja village at Dronagiri  . Qtn No 09/12-

13.

Desilting of S.W. Drains in Funde village at Dronagiri  . 

Qtn No 13/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from Primary School to Gaodevi Temple 

in  TeliPada  village at Dronagiri  . Qtn No 05/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from Gaodevi Temple  to near  S. 

Madhavi Home in  TeliPada  village at  Dronagiri . Qtn No 

06/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from  S. Madhavi Home  to Holding 

Pond  No. 2  near Telipada  village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 

07/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from  Panvel Uran Road near pipe 

culvert to Ugadi near Kaladhonda at  Dronagiri . Qtn No 

08/12-13. 

Desilting of nalla from  Bus Stand To Balai village near 

Charphata at  Dronagiri  . Qtn No 01/12-13. 



Value of work

Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn 

Sr. No. Name of work  / Q. No. Date Of Start Date of  completion RemarksName of Agency

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

35

36

39

40

41

42

43

37

38

32

33

34

1.6.2012 11.9.2012

26.7.2012 25.9.2012

12.5.2012 11.9.2012

14.7.2012 24.9.2012

12.5.2012 11.9.2012

1.8.2012 30.11.2012

13.6.2012 11.9.2012

12.7.2012 1.10.2012

13.7.2012 1.10.2012

25.5.2012 24.9.2012

12.5.12 11.9.12

12.5.2012 11.9.2012

R.J. Patil

N.G. Patil

 T.P. Thakur

Prashant K. Bhoir

 J.B. Tandel

 R.C. Patil

 P.R. Patil

 V.B. Patil

 Shital M.Patil

 M/s. Mahesh Construction

C.B.. Patil

 P.N.Patil

1.47

1.02

1.56

1.77

2.09

1.63

1.81

1.87

3.50

4.71

2.37

1.98

 Supplying labours & Sand-Bags for emergency works 

near Bokadvira village at  Dronagiri Q. No. 

22/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

 Desilting of nallah from Police chowky to Railway track 

near Bokadvira village at DronagiriQ. No. 

12/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13

 Prov. Katchcha drain & dressing of road shoulders in Sec-

15A at DronagiriQ. No. 37/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desliting of Channel near New sheva village at 

DronagiriQ. No. 15/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desilting of SW drain in CIDCO office premises, Sec-14 at  

Dronagiri Q. No. 25/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desilting of channel along railway track to SH54 in 

Bokadvira at  Dronagiri Q. No. 21/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 

Providing temporary approach road to Sec-56 & 59 at 

Dronagiri . Qtn No 76/11-12. 

Desilting of nallah through sector 41 upto H.P. no. 1 at 

Dronagiri Q. No. 17/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desilting of SWD in Sec-30 at Dronagiri Q. No. 

29/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desilting of SWD & grass cutting in Sec-29 at Dronagiri Q. 

No. 30/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desilting of SWD on south side of Bokadvira village at 

Dronagiri Q. No. 18/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Desilting of SWD around MSEB colony in front of 

Bokadvira village at Dronagiri Q. No. 36/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 



Value of work

Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn 

Sr. No. Name of work  / Q. No. Date Of Start Date of  completion RemarksName of Agency

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

53

54

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

44

14.12.2012 17.12.2012

14.12.2012 17.12.2012

4.9.2012 1.10.2012

24.10.2012 23.11.2012

2.11.2012 1.12.2012

14.12.2012 17.12.2012

9.8.2012 8.9.2012

12.5.2012 11.9.2012

1.6.2012 30.9.2012

12.5.2012 11.9.2012

16.10.2012 15.11.2012

M/s. P.P. Kharpatil Const. Pvt. Ltd.

 M/s. Mahesh Construction

 S.S. patil

S.B. patil

M/s. M.N. Thakur

M/s. P.N. Shidore Civil Engineers(I) 

ltd.

Ritesh V. Patil

M/s. P.P. Kharpatil Const. Pvt. Ltd.

 M/s. P.P. Kharpatil Const. Pvt. Ltd.

S.C.Patil

R.G.Patil

4.56

2.71

4.72

1.59

2.96

4.72

1.26

1.22

4.61

1.37

2.62

 Desliting of Channel in Dongri village at Dronagiri Q. No. 

14/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

 Repairs to potholes on the road from Charaphata to Uran 

Municipality  at Dronagiri Q. No. 45/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 

 Providing watchman's Cabin at Holding pond no.1 at 

Dronagiri.Q. No. 34/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13

Repairs to potholes by BBM along 45 m wide road in Sec-

30 at Dronagiri (Part-II). Q. No. 49/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13

Repairs to potholes by BBM along 45 m wide road in Sec-

30 at Dronagiri (Part-III). Q. No. 50/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 

Desilting of SW Drains along SH-54 near Bokadvira 

village at Dronagiri.Q. No. 16/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13

Supplying JCB  /Dumpers for emergency work during 

monsoon , at / near various villages at Dronagiri.. Q. No. 

23/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

P/L RCC pipes & allied works for laying service cables to 

CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Q. No. 41/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 

Carrying out plane table survey for Sec-42,43 & 45 and 15 

m wide road along HP-2  at Dronagiri. Q. No. 

42/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Grass cutting of the plot earmarked for 12.5% scheme in 

Sec-47 for carrying out Engineering survey at Dronagiri. 

Q. No. 46/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

Repairs to potholes by BBM along 45 m wide road in Sec-

30 at Dronagiri (Part-I). Q. No. 48/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 



Value of work

Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn 

Sr. No. Name of work  / Q. No. Date Of Start Date of  completion RemarksName of Agency

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill Paid

Work completed.

Final Bill to be Paid

Work in Progress

Work in Progress

Work in Progress

Work in Progress

Work in Progress

AE(Dron-II) AEE(Dron-II) EE(Dron-II)

64

   Repairs of Damaged Road Portion  near Charphata 

Junction in Sec 43 A at Dronagiri. Q. No. 

59/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 Shri. R.J. Patil 4.75 21.03.2013 20.04.2014

63

Resurfacing of Damaged Road Portion between Uran Bus 

Depot & Uran Municipality near Charphata in Sec 43 A at 

Dronagiri . Q. No. 58/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 
M/s. M.N. Thakur 20.04.2014

62

 Cleaning & maintainence of sewer line in Sec-29 & 30  at 

Dronagiri . Q. No. 57/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 
Shri. A.S. Thakur 2.02 11.03.2013 10.03.2014

M/s. Sunil Construction, 4.49

4.74 21.03.2013 

15.02.2013 14.05.13

60

  Providing UCR masonry drain near Kala Dhonda village 

in Sec-43 A   at Dronagiri . Q. No. 55/CIDCO/EE(Dron-

II)/2012-13 
Sharad Hari Gowari 4.69 15.02.2013 14.05.13

61

   Providing Barbed wire fencing to the proposed 

alignment of Uran Bye pass at Dronagiri. Q. No. 

56/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

30.01.13 29.03.2013

57

58

0.68

4.71

59*

Prov., pitching , raising of sewer line manholes & misc. 

work along 36/45 m wide road in sec-30 at Dronagiri. Q. 

53/ 2012-13
 Shri. V.B. Patil 4.70

55

56

3.1.13 2.4.13

11.6.2012 10.10.2012

24.12.2012 31.1.2013

25.7.2012 24.11.2012

M/s. Gwen Construction

M/s. Anandi Enterprises Ltd.

 M/s. Kalpana Enterprises 

M/s. Dip Harsh Ved  Construction

1.51

0.72

Providing diesel pump for emergency work during 

monsoon near Bokadvira, Dronagiri. Q. No. 

38/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

 Compilation of office records of EE(Dron-II) at Dronagiri. 

Q. No. 51/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13

  Operating, maintenence & monitoring rainguage 

readings at CIDCO Nodal office at Dronagiri, Navi 

Mumbai. Q. No. 39/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 

   Providing & fixing  Barbed wire fencing around Holding 

pond towards New Sheva village in Sec-46  at Dronagiri 

Node.. Q. No. 52/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13 


