Details of works under A-2 Agreement

Circle : SE(DRON)
Division : EE(DRON-II)

Period:- 1.04.2012 to 31.03.2013

Sr. No.	Name of work / Q. No.	Name of Agency	Value of work	Date Of Start	Date of completion	Remarks
1	Cleaning & sweeping in CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 89/11-12.	M/s. M.R. Construction	0.70	1.5.11	13.6.11	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
2	Cleaning &mantenence of CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 48/11-12.	Shri. S.M. Patil	6.63	14.6.11	30.6.12	Work completed. III & Final Bill paid
3	Internal painting and allied works of CIDCO office building in Sec-14 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 80/11-12.	Shri. Pritam Patil	2.49	9.3.12	7.5.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
4	Grass cutting & cleaning of plots of housing scheme C+R plot & garden plot in Sec-11 & 12 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 84/11-12.	Shri. P. J Patil	2.91	30.3.12	29.4.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
5	Balance work of Repairs to D/s of pipe culvert on Funde- Dongri road near Funde village at Dronagiri. Qtn No 20/12- 13.	Shri. Rakesh S. Gharat	4.69	25.5.12	24.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
6	Repairs to D/s of pipe culvert on Funde- Dongri road near Funde village at Dronagiri. Qtn No 82/11-12. Agency:	Shri. Rakesh S. Gharat	3.30	4.5.12	3.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
7	Providing Barbed wire fencing to Channel reservation & around 12.5% scheme in Sector 27 (Dongri village) at Dronagiri.(Part I) . Qtn No 81/11-12.	M/s. J.N. Patil Construction	4.56	4.5.12	3.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
8	Repairs & providing addl. RCC pipe line along existing pipe culvert in Sec-29 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 87/11-12.	M/s. M.N. Thakur	4.58	16.5.12	14.6.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
9	Desilting & maintennece of sewer line in Sec-29 and 30 at Dronagiri. Qtn No 54/11-12.	Shri. Anant Thakur	1.41	4.7.11	3.7.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
10	Repairs to existing nallah in Sec-43A, Balai village at Dronagiri. Qtn No 86/11-12.	Shri. N.M. Bhoir	2.20	02.04.12	30.4.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
11	Removal of Debris, grass & shrubs at various locations in Dronagiri. Qtn No 31/12-13.	Shri. Sanjay B. Patil	1.64	9.7.12	7.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid

Sr. No.	Name of work / Q. No.	Name of Agency	Value of work	Date Of Start	Date of completion	Remarks
12	Repairs to UCR wall facing to creek area near crematorium in Panje village at Dronagiri. Qtn No 19/12-13.	Shri. D.B. Patil	3.43	28.5.12	25.7.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
13	Desilting of hill side drain along the Karanja road from Masjid to Mulekhand Phata at Dronagiri. Qtn No 02/12-13.	Shri. V.A. Mhatre	1.55	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
14	Desilting of hill side drain along the Karanja road from Mulekhand Phata to Chanje village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 03/12-13.	M/s. Gaondevi Associates	1.39	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
15	Desilting of nalla from HighSchool to near Karanja jetty at Karanja Village Dronagiri . Qtn No 10/12-13.	Shri. V.A. Mhatre	1.15	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
16	Desilting of existing nalla around Funde village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 88/11-12.	Shri. Pritam M. Gharat	4.66	4.5.12	3.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
17	Desilting ofchannel from ROB in sec-12 to Sec-14 along railway track at Dronagiri . Qtn No 28/12-13.	Shri.R.G. Patil	4.72	21.6.12	27.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
18	Desilting of nallah from Uran road culvert along Balai village to railway track at Dronagiri . Qtn No 24/12-13.	Shri.Pravin N. Bhoir	2.37	9.7.12	28.8.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
19	Desilting of drain from ONGC colony to Bapdev Mandir & in sector-43A at Dronagiri . Qtn No 11/12-13.	Shri.L.A.Patil	0.79	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
20	Repairs to road to Dongri village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 27/12-13.	Sachin J. Mhatre	4.56	18.6.12	17.7.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
21	Desilting of nallaha from railway track to Ugadi near kotnaka at Dronagiri . Qtn No 32/12-13.	M/s. Sunil Construction	1.78	29.6.12	31.08.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid

Sr. No.	Name of work / Q. No.	Name of Agency	Value of work	Date Of Start	Date of completion	Remarks
22	Desilting of nalla from Panvel Uran Road near pipe culvert to Ugadi near Kaladhonda at Dronagiri . Qtn No 08/12-13.	Shri Sharad Hari Gowari	1.65	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of nalla from Bus Stand To Balai village near Charphata at Dronagiri . Qtn No 01/12-13.	Shri Shridhar G. Mali	1.97	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of nalla from Mulekhand phata To mulekhand village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 04/12-13.	Shri Anil M. Mhatre	0.68	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of Nallah along the road from Chanje to Highschool at Karnja village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 09/12- 13.	M/s. Gaondevi Associates	1.00	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of S.W. Drains in Funde village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 13/12-13.	Kiran P. Mhatre	0.57	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of nalla from Primary School to Gaodevi Temple in TeliPada village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 05/12-13.	Vaibhav M. Patil	1.60	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
20	Desilting of nalla from Gaodevi Temple to near S. Madhavi Home in TeliPada village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 06/12-13.	Vaibhav M. Patil	1.69	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
00	Desilting of nalla from S. Madhavi Home to Holding Pond No. 2 near Telipada village at Dronagiri . Qtn No 07/12-13.	Vaibhav M. Patil	1.45	12.5.12	11.9.12	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Providing & fixing FRP Flap Gates to outlet structure of Holding Pond No.1 at Dronagiri . Qtn No40/12-13.	M/s. S. Chandra & Co.	4.62	23.8.12	22.8.13	WIP I RA
	Pconstruction of slab culvert & protection of UCR masonry wall for approach road to Sathghar village near Karanja at Dronagiri . Qtn No. 33/12-13.	M/s. Om sai Yogeshwar Const. Co.	2.89	3.7.12	2.9.12	WIP I RA

Sr. No.	Name of work / Q. No.	Name of Agency	Value of work	Date Of Start	Date of completion	Remarks
	Providing temporary approach road to Sec-56 & 59 at	O.D. D-411	4.74	10.5.10	11.0.10	Work completed.
32	Dronagiri . Qtn No 76/11-12.	C.B Patil	4.71	12.5.12	11.9.12	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of nallah through sector 41 upto H.P. no. 1 at	D.M.D. iii	0.07	10.5.0010		Work completed.
33	Dronagiri Q. No. 17/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	P.N.Patil	2.37	12.5.2012	11.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of SWD in Sec-30 at Dronagiri Q. No.					Work completed.
34	29/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	J.B. Tandel	1.98	12.7.2012	1.10.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of SWD & grass cutting in Sec-29 at Dronagiri Q.					Work completed.
35	No. 30/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	R.C. Patil	1.77	13.7.2012	1.10.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of SWD on south side of Bokadvira village at					Work completed.
36	Dronagiri Q. No. 18/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	P.R. Patil	2.09	25.5.2012	24.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of SWD around MSEB colony in front of					Work completed.
	Bokadvira village at Dronagiri Q. No. 36/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	V.B. Patil	1.63	14.7.2012	24.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desliting of Channel near New sheva village at					Work completed.
38	DronagiriQ. No. 15/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	Shital M.Patil	1.81	12.5.2012	11.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of SW drain in CIDCO office premises, Sec-14 at					Work completed.
39	Dronagiri Q. No. 25/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Mahesh Construction	1.87	1.8.2012	30.11.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of channel along railway track to SH54 in					Work completed.
	Bokadvira at Dronagiri Q. No. 21/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	R.J. Patil	3.50	13.6.2012	11.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	,,					
	Supplying labours & Sand-Bags for emergency works					Work completed.
	near Bokadvira village at Dronagiri Q. No. 22/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	N.G. Patil	1.47	1.6.2012	11.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	Desilting of nallah from Police chowky to Railway track					Work completed.
	near Bokadvira village at DronagiriQ. No.	T.P. Thakur	1.02	12.5.2012	11.9.2012	Final Bill Paid
	12/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13					Filiai Bili Falu
	Prov. Katchcha drain & dressing of road shoulders in Sec-					Work completed.
43	15A at DronagiriQ. No. 37/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	Prashant K. Bhoir	1.56	26.7.2012	25.9.2012	Final Bill Paid

Sr. No.	Name of work / Q. No.	Name of Agency	Value of work	Date Of Start	Date of completion	Remarks
44	Desliting of Channel in Dongri village at Dronagiri Q. No. 14/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	S.C.Patil	1.26	12.5.2012	11.9.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
45	Repairs to potholes on the road from Charaphata to Uran Municipality at Dronagiri Q. No. 45/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	R.G.Patil	4.61	16.10.2012	15.11.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
46	Providing watchman's Cabin at Holding pond no.1 at Dronagiri.Q. No. 34/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Mahesh Construction	1.22	9.8.2012	8.9.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
47	Desilting of SW Drains along SH-54 near Bokadvira village at Dronagiri.Q. No. 16/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	S.S. patil	1.37	12.5.2012	11.9.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
48	Supplying JCB /Dumpers for emergency work during monsoon , at / near various villages at Dronagiri Q. No. 23/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	S.B. patil	2.62	1.6.2012	30.9.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	P/L RCC pipes & allied works for laying service cables to CVTI in Sec-30 at Dronagiri. Q. No. 41/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. M.N. Thakur	4.56	4.9.2012	1.10.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Carrying out plane table survey for Sec-42,43 & 45 and 15 m wide road along HP-2 at Dronagiri. Q. No. 42/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. P.N. Shidore Civil Engineers(I) ltd.	2.71	24.10.2012	23.11.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Grass cutting of the plot earmarked for 12.5% scheme in Sec-47 for carrying out Engineering survey at Dronagiri. Q. No. 46/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	Ritesh V. Patil	2.96	2.11.2012	1.12.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Repairs to potholes by BBM along 45 m wide road in Sec- 30 at Dronagiri (Part-I). Q. No. 48/CIDCO/EE(Dron- II)/2012-13	M/s. P.P. Kharpatil Const. Pvt. Ltd.	4.72	14.12.2012	17.12.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Repairs to potholes by BBM along 45 m wide road in Sec- 30 at Dronagiri (Part-II). Q. No. 49/CIDCO/EE(Dron- II)/2012-13	M/s. P.P. Kharpatil Const. Pvt. Ltd.	4.72	14.12.2012	17.12.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Repairs to potholes by BBM along 45 m wide road in Sec- 30 at Dronagiri (Part-III). Q. No. 50/CIDCO/EE(Dron- II)/2012-13	M/s. P.P. Kharpatil Const. Pvt. Ltd.	1.59	14.12.2012	17.12.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid

Sr. No.	Name of work / Q. No.	Name of Agency	Value of work	Date Of Start	Date of completion	Remarks
55	Providing diesel pump for emergency work during monsoon near Bokadvira, Dronagiri. Q. No. 38/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Anandi Enterprises Ltd.	1.51	11.6.2012	10.10.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
56	Compilation of office records of EE(Dron-II) at Dronagiri. Q. No. 51/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Kalpana Enterprises	0.72	24.12.2012	31.1.2013	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
57	Operating, maintenence & monitoring rainguage readings at CIDCO Nodal office at Dronagiri, Navi Mumbai. Q. No. 39/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Dip Harsh Ved Construction	0.68	25.7.2012	24.11.2012	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
	Providing & fixing Barbed wire fencing around Holding pond towards New Sheva village in Sec-46 at Dronagiri Node Q. No. 52/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Gwen Construction	4.71	3.1.13	2.4.13	Work completed. Final Bill Paid
59*	Prov., pitching , raising of sewer line manholes & misc. work along 36/45 m wide road in sec-30 at Dronagiri. Q. 53/ 2012-13	Shri. V.B. Patil	4.70	30.01.13	29.03.2013	Work completed. Final Bill to be Paid
	Providing UCR masonry drain near Kala Dhonda village in Sec-43 A at Dronagiri . Q. No. 55/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	Sharad Hari Gowari	4.69	15.02.2013	14.05.13	Work in Progress
	Providing Barbed wire fencing to the proposed alignment of Uran Bye pass at Dronagiri. Q. No. 56/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. Sunil Construction,	4.49	15.02.2013	14.05.13	Work in Progress
62	Cleaning & maintainence of sewer line in Sec-29 & 30 at Dronagiri . Q. No. 57/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	Shri. A.S. Thakur	2.02	11.03.2013	10.03.2014	Work in Progress
60	Resurfacing of Damaged Road Portion between Uran Bus Depot & Uran Municipality near Charphata in Sec 43 A at Dronagiri . Q. No. 58/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	M/s. M.N. Thakur	4.74	21.03.2013	20.04.2014	Work in Progress
	Repairs of Damaged Road Portion near Charphata Junction in Sec 43 A at Dronagiri. Q. No. 59/CIDCO/EE(Dron-II)/2012-13	Shri. R.J. Patil	4.75	21.03.2013	20.04.2014	Work in Progress

 $\mathsf{AE}(\mathsf{Dron}\text{-II}) \qquad \qquad \mathsf{EE}(\mathsf{Dron}\text{-II}) \qquad \qquad \mathsf{EE}(\mathsf{Dron}\text{-II})$